Standard Results
5/12/17

16 inches
Armband Call Name
16201 Cadence
16206 Daisy
20 inches
Armband Call Name
20204 Dublin
20201 Onxy
20205 Glory
24 inches
Armband Call Name
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124 yds
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1.484

125 yds
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yps
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W T F

2 0 0

0 0 1
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Course Faults

w T F
0 0 0
1 0 0
SCT 62 sec
Course Faults
w T F
0 0 0

Novice B - Regular

Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0

E Score Place
1 NQ
0 NQ

m

Qs1 NQs1l %Q 50

Score Place
100 1
NQ

ABS

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Score Place
NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular

5/12/17
12 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 71sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
12401 LuLu 49.23 3.128 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 68 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseTFauIE:s E Score Place
16401 Shiraz 66.52 2.375 5 2 0 4 0 NQ
16402 Nala - 2 1 0 1 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 2 NQ@s3 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
20405 Addict 33.56 4.797 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20406 Stryker 42.84 3.758 1 0 0 0 0 95 2
20401 Nile 49.68 3.241 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20402 Lacey 74.89 2.150 5 1 0 2 0 NQ
20403 Gil 47.98 3.356 2 0 1 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

5/12/17

8inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place
8601 Star 43.64 3.964 0 1 1 0 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 173yds SCT 69 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseTFauIE:s E Score Place
12601 Telly 63.88 2.708 2 1 0 1 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
16809 Redi 48.01 3.687 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16602 Prank 47.24  3.747 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
16605 Beckett 69.68 2.540 2 2 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results
5/12/17

Excellent - Regular

20 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT 63 sec Qs 0 NQs7 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseTFaulth E Score Place
20602 Reyka 45.38 3.989 1 0 1 1 0 NQ
20604 Parker 83.03 2.180 4 1 1 1 0 NQ
20605 Calvin 81.76 2.214 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
20606 Cassidy -- 2 2 0 1 1 NQ
20607 Scandal 55.48 3.262 3 2 0 2 0 NQ
20608 Buzz -- 2 1 0 1 1 NQ
20610 Panda 68.97 2.624 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\:A?urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
24601 Bert 72.26 2.505 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
24602 Dylan 40.12 4,511 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
24603 Jazz 5210 3.474 1 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
5/12/17

8inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 0 NQs7 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
8802 Woody-Wolf 57.64 3.001 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
8807 Tango 64.72 2.673 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8808 Dolly 63.88 2.708 2 2 0 3 0 NQ
8809 Topaz 55,54 3.115 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
8812 Doc 66.44 2.604 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8813 Sadie -- 2 1 0 2 1 NQ
8814 Brody-Bear 56.40 3.067 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
8811 Brio -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 6 NQs7 %Q 46
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\:Aj)ursiFaul'::s E Score Place
12822 Visa 37.14 4.658 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12819 Shani 41.41 4.178 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12815 Bella 4575 3.781 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12814 Wyatt 53.17 3.254 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12811 ZiZi Z 55.97 3.091 0 0 0 0 0 100
12823 Major 66.06 2.619 0 0 0 0 0 100
12604 Esky 46.39 3.729 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
12801 Kimber 42.44 4.076 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12803 Tag 44.48 3.889 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
12805 Abby 57.04 3.033 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12806 Mini Cooper 46.89 3.689 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
12807 Rudi 4425 3.910 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
5/12/17

12813 Agnes 4532 3.817 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
12818 Max - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 7 NQs 9 %Q 44
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\Zl\j)ursiFauIE:s E Score Place
16822 Kora 39.76 4.452 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16803 Jitter 42.00 4.214 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16824 Mack 4558 3.883 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16828 Cricket 49.04 3.609 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16812 Rocket 50.62 3.497 0 0 0 0 0 100
16820 Andretti 52.85 3.349 0 0 0 0 0 100
16826 Gloria 5753 3.077 0 0 0 0 0 100
16801 Grace -- 2 1 0 2 1 NQ
16802 Giorgio 73.03 2.424 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
16807 Teddy 57.68 3.069 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
16811 Harley 60.28 2.936 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16814 Eddie 63.66 2.780 2 3 0 2 0 NQ
16818 Mac -- 0 0 0 2 1 NQ
16821 Huey 54.04 3.275 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16825 Bling -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
16827 Caleb 48.96 3.615 1 1 0 3 0 NQ
16806 Darby -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
5/12/17

20 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT 63 sec Qs 16 NQs 21 %Q 43
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ZAj)ursiFaulth E Score Place
20855 Wynn 36.74 4.927 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20869 Rev 40.56 4.463 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20825 Moses 45.25 4.000 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20811 Pete 4556 3.973 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20836 Galveston 4559 3.970 0 0 0 0 0 100
20861 Yadi 46.75 3.872 0 0 0 0 0 100
20803 Lana 47.34 3.823 0 0 0 0 0 100
20856 Skye 47.39 3.819 0 0 0 0 0 100
20823 Penny 4859 3.725 0 0 0 0 0 100
20806 Izzy 51.45 3.518 0 0 0 0 0 100
20839 Brice 53.06 3411 0 0 0 0 0 100
20866 Hana 54.40 3.327 0 0 0 0 0 100
20842 Fable 55.72  3.248 0 0 0 0 0 100
20854 Brio 56.73 3.191 0 0 0 0 0 100
20802 Gemma 61.56 2.940 0 0 0 0 0 100
20809 Acey 63.20 2.864 0 0 0 0 0 100
20805 Boo 37.83 4.785 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20807 Misty 36.31 4.985 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20810 Synner 4413 4.102 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
20812 Bailey 53.59 3.377 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20816 Primo -- 2 1 0 0 1 NQ
20818 Cody 53.93 3.356 1 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
5/12/17

20819 JimmyB 49.81 3.634 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
20820 Aria 61.61 2.938 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20826 Page 48.06 3.766 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20831 PInk 3799 4.764 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
20832 Loli 43.87 4.126 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20834 True 59.49 3.043 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20835 Sophie 63.15 2.866 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
20837 K 4955 3.653 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20840 River -- 3 0 0 1 1 NQ
20846 Abbey 40.28 4.494 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20849 Vader -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
20850 Sammy 58.32 3.104 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20858 Caly 67.80 2.670 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
20863 Marti -- 2 1 0 0 1 NQ
20867 Rascal 50.67 3.572 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20828 Eddie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20851 Venus -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 5 NQsb6 %Q 45
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\:AE)urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
24803 Hawke Eye 39.25 4.611 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24815 Suspect 40.26  4.496 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24808 Autie 41.79 4.331 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24813 Vince 46.59 3.885 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24812 Molly 59.62 3.036 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results

5/12/17

24802
24805
24807
24810
24811
24816

lggy
Hallie

Nanuk
Brie
Frankie
Effen

51.40
47.07

65.99
35.22

3.521
3.845

2.743
5.139

SO R N P B~ DN

O O N P W DN

o O O o o o

B, O KB B A B

o O B O O Bk

Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

5/12/17
8inches MCT 65 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
8807 Tango -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
12801 Kimber 38.26 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12806 Mini Cooper 54.91 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12814 Wyatt 55.57 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
12815 Bella -- 1 0 0 1 1 NQ
12819 Shani 42.47 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12822 Visa -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs 1 NQs6 %Q 14
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
16812 Rocket 49.16 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16807 Teddy 67.38 2 2 0 0 0 NQ
16820 Andretti 61.89 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Premier - Regular
5/12/17

16821 Huey 54.85 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
16822 Kora 43.87 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16824 Mack 49.08 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16825 Bling 54.72 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16803 Jitter - - ABS
16811 Harley -- - - -- - -- ABS
20 inches MCT 55 sec Qs 6 NQs9 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time R C\:A;)ursiFaul'::s E Score Place
20807 Misty 36.01 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20869 Rev 40.67 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
20825 Moses 4411 0 0 0 0 0 100 3 25%
20867 Rascal 44.92 0 0 0 0 0 100 4 25%
20826 Page 44.98 0 0 0 0 0 100
20849 Vader 49.06 0 0 0 0 0 100
20805 Boo 42.04 1 3 0 2 0 NQ
20811 Pete 51.52 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20816 Primo 43.85 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20818 Cody 52.36 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20831 PInk -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20836 Galveston 42.87 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20837 K 48.27 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20854 Brio 60.36 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20855 Wynn 42.03 2 0 0 1 o0 NQ
20806 Izzy -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results

5/12/17

20819
20820
20828
20846
20861

24 inches

Armband
24816
24813
24802
24803
24805

JimmyB
Aria
Eddie
Abbey
Yadi

Call Name

Effen
Vince

lggy
Hawke Eye

Hallie

Time

37.02
48.11
51.43
40.25
49.66

P r r O O3

MCT 60 sec

Course Faults

w

0
0
1
2
1

T

o O O o O

F

0
0
0
1
3

Premier - Regular

Qs 2

OO O O O O m

ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS

NQs 3

Score
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ

%Q 40

Place
1 25%

2



Standard Results

Novice - Preferred

5/12/17
8inches Yardage: 122 yds SCT 71sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place
4201 Tristan - - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 125 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIE:s E Score Place
16208 Java 42.38 2.950 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20inches Yardage: 125 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 0 NQs4 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
20001 Ratchet - 1 0 0 1 1 NQ
20208 Tease 64.09 1.950 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
20209 Mila 68.54 1.824 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20210 Jack 80.09 1.561 1 2 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Preferred
5/12/17
16 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 71sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place
16207 Bodie 68.18 2.361 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 73 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseTFauIE:s E Score Place
20212 Prada 74.48 2.162 2 0 0 4 0 NQ
20408 Jake - 3 2 0 1 1

NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Preferred

5/12/17
4 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 79 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place
4601 Quigley 7159 2.417 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
8inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 0 NQsl1l %QO
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseTFauIE:s E Score Place
8602 Danny 66.45 2.603 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 72sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
12402 Summer 67.19 2.634 5 2 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
5/12/17

4 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 79 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
4801 Pearl - - - - - -- ABS
8inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseTFauIE:s E Score Place
8819 Murphy 43.47 3.980 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8816 Monty 55.08 3.141 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8817 Dempsey -~ - -~ - -~ - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 72sec Qs 1 NQs5 %Q 17
Armband Call Name Time yps R (x)urseTFaulth E Score Place
12824 Piper 57.13 3.098 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12827 Snickers 82.46 2.146 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
12829 Mathilda 86.82 2.039 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
12830 Elly 66.10 2.678 3 1 0 0 0 NQ
12832 Dillon - 2 1 0 1 1 NQ
12833 Zeni 7456 2.374 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
5/12/17

16 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT 68 sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\Zl\j)urseTFaulth E Score Place
16835 Caris 50.25 3.602 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

16830 Kruz 4495 4.027 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16832 Poppy 71.87 2.518 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
16837 Lola 89.78 2.016 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16838 Beatrice 5252 3.446 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16840 Khaos -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT 72sec Qs 3 NQs1l %Q 75
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\:Aj)urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
20871 Cain 47.15 3.839 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20875 Bridget 49.20 3.679 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20878 Kaylee 54.44 3.325 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20874 Trudi 65.62 2.758 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Premier - Preferred
5/12/17
4 inches MCT 70 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
4801 Pearl -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
8inches MCT 70 sec Qs 0 NQsl1l %QO
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
8819 Murphy 45.32 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8817 Dempsey -- -- -- --

ABS



JWW Results Novice B - Regular

5/12/17

16 inches Yardage: 114 yds SCT 41 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16201 Cadence 40.64 2.805 0 0 0 0 100 1

20 inches Yardage: 116 yds SCT 39sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20201 Onxy 30.37 3.820 0 0 0 0 100 1
20205 Glory - - - -

- - ABS



JWW Results Open - Regular
5/12/17

8inches Yardage: 132 yds SCT 47 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8401 Newton 33.71 3.916 0 0 0 0 100 1
16 inches Yardage: 136 yds SCT 42 sec Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:uns E Score Place

16206 Daisy 57.51 2.365 3 0 1 0 NQ

16401 Shiraz 51.78 2.626 5 2 4 0 NQ

16402 Nala 39.21 3.469 3 1 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT 40 sec Qs 0 NQ@s8 %QO
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place

20204 Dublin 4298 3.234 2 2 0 0 NQ

20401 Nile 28.81 4.825 2 0 2 0 NQ

20403 Gil 34.97 3.975 3 0 1 0 NQ

20405 Addict 30.53 4.553 1 2 1 0 NQ

20406 Stryker 23.62 5.885 0 0 1 0 NQ

20407 Rush - 3 2 3 1 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
5/12/17

20605 Calvin 45.80 3.035 2 0 1 0 NQ
20608 Buzz 31.20 4.455 1 1 0 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT 42 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fe,l:u'ts E Score Place

24201 Gavin -- - -- - - - ABS



JWW Results

Excellent - Regular

5/12/17
12 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT 45sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
12401 LuLu - 1 2 1 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 42 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:uns E Score Place
16602 Prank 34.84 4.248 1 0 0 0 NQ
16605 Beckett 50.22 2.947 2 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 40 sec Qs 0 NQsl1l %QO
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
20826 Page 33.15 4.555

1 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results

5/12/17

24 inches Yardage: 151 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
24602 Dylan 2597 5.814
24601 Bert 50.37 2.998

Excellent - Regular

SCT 43 sec Qs 1 NQs1l %Q 50

Course Faults
R W F E

O 0 0 0 100 1
1 1 1 0 NQ

Score Place



JWW Results Master - Regular
5/12/17

8inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 3 NQs5 %Q 38
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse FaFuIts E Score Place
8601 Star 29.46 4.922 0 0 0 0 100 1
8807 Tango 42.46 3.415 0 0 0 0 100 2
8812 Doc 46.28 3.133 0 0 0 0 100 3

8802 Woody-Wolf 34.17 4.243 1 1 1 0 NQ
8808 Dolly 53.17 2.727 1 1 0 0 NQ
8809 Topaz 50.60 2.866 1 0 0 0 NQ
8813 Sadie -- 2 1 1 1 NQ
8814 Brody-Bear 35.12 4.129 0 1 0 0 NQ
8811 Brio -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT 45 sec Qs 7 NQs7 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse F?:u”s E Score Place
12822 Visa 26.53 5.466 0 0 0 0 100 1
12803 Tag 28.31 5.122 0 0 0 0 100 2
12801 Kimber 28.45 5.097 0 0 0 0 100 3
12815 Bella 28.73 5.047 0 0 0 0 100 4
12806 Mini Cooper 3214 4512 0 0 0 0 100
12811 ZiZi Z 35.64 4.068 0 0 0 0 100
12601 Telly 43.17 3.359 0 0 0 0 100
12604 Esky 33.99 4.266 2 1 1 0 NQ
12802 Oliver 48.50 2.990 0 1 0 0 NQ
12805 Abby 47.76 3.036 2 0 0 0 NQ
12807 Rudi 28.06 5.167 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
5/12/17

12813 Agnes 28.08 5.164 2 1 3 0 NQ
12814 Wyatt - o 1 0 1 NQ
12819 Shani 35.12 4.129 0 1 0 0 NQ
12818 Max - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 42sec Qs 6 NQs 10 %Q 38
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16803 Jitter 26.25 5.638 0 0 0 0 100 1
16802 Giorgio 3425 4.321 0 0 0 0 100 2
16825 Bling 35.37 4.184 0 0 0 0 100 3
16812 Rocket 36.44 4.061 0 0 0 0 100 4
16820 Andretti 36.61 4.043 0 0 0 0 100
16811 Harley 38.44 3.850 0 0 0 0 100
16801 Grace 29.41 5.032 1 0 2 0 NQ
16807 Teddy 43.30 3.418 0 0 0 0 NQ
16809 Redi 43.07 3.436 0 2 0 0 NQ
16814 Eddie 41.40 3.575 0 0 1 0 NQ
16818 Mac 28.31 5.228 1 1 2 0 NQ
16821 Huey 46.33 3.194 3 0 1 0 NQ
16822 Kora -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
16826 Gloria 42.32  3.497 1 0 1 0 NQ
16827 Caleb 33.33  4.440 1 0 2 0 NQ
16828 Cricket 35.71 4.144 0 0 1 0 NQ
16806 Darby -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
5/12/17

20 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 40 sec Qs 17 NQs 24 %Q 41
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse FaFuIts E Score Place
20816 Primo 2425 6.227 0 0 0 0 100 1
20831 Plnk 2429 6.217 0 0 0 0 100 2
20807 Misty 2492 6.059 0 0 0 0 100 3
20810 Synner 2552 5.917 0 0 0 0 100 4
20836 Galveston 26.48 5.702 0 0 0 0 100
20837 K 26.68 5.660 0 0 0 0 100
20869 Rev 26.86 5.622 0 0 0 0 100
20825 Moses 28.85 5.234 0 0 0 0 100
20861 Yadi 30.90 4.887 0 0 0 0 100
20811 Pete 3192 4.731 0 0 0 0 100
20823 Penny 33.10 4.562 0 0 0 0 100
20812 Bailey 33.17 4.552 0 0 0 0 100
20856 Skye 33.32 4532 0 0 0 0 100
20803 Lana 33.90 4.454 0 0 0 0 100
20839 Brice 3496 4.319 0 0 0 0 100
20802 Gemma 36.13 4.179 0 0 0 0 100
20806 Izzy 36.13 4.179 0 0 0 0 100
20602 Reyka 29.24 5.164 1 0 0 0 NQ
20604 Parker 45.89 3.290 1 1 0 0 NQ
20606 Cassidy 35.68 4.232 1 2 1 0 NQ
20607 Scandal 29.96 5.040 1 1 0 0 NQ
20610 Panda 59.11 2.555 2 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
5/12/17

20805 Boo 26.14 5.777 1 2 1 0 NQ
20809 Acey 46.69 3.234 1 0 0 0 NQ
20818 Cody 43.54 3.468 1 1 0 0 NQ
20819 JimmyB 30.50 4.951 0 1 0 0 NQ
20820 Aria 36.12 4.181 0 1 1 0 NQ
20832 Loli 46.28 3.263 2 2 0 0 NQ
20834 True 4499 3.356 0 1 0 0 NQ
20835 Sophie 4579 3.298 1 2 0 0 NQ
20840 River 35.39 4.267 1 1 0 0 NQ
20842 Fable 40.32 3.745 1 1 0 0 NQ
20846 Abbey 27.97 5.399 1 0 2 0 NQ
20849 Vader 34.01 4.440 1 0 0 0 NQ
20850 Sammy 39.83 3.791 0 1 0 0 NQ
20854 Brio 39.31 3.841 0 1 1 0 NQ
20855 Wynn 28.66 5.269 1 0 1 0 NQ
20858 Caly -- 1 1 1 0 NQ
20863 Marti 41.67 3.624 0 2 2 0 NQ
20866 Hana 41.21 3.664 0 0 0 0 NQ
20867 Rascal 39.60 3.813 1 2 0 0 NQ
20828 Eddie - -- - -- -- -- ABS
20851 Venus -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 43sec Qs 6 NQs 5 %Q 55

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaI\:uIts E Score Place

24816 Effen 2486 6.074 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results

5/12/17

24803
24802
24813
24812
24810
24603
24805
24807
24808
24815

Hawke Eye
lggy

Vince

Molly

Brie

Jazz

Hallie
Nanuk
Autie

Suspect

26.49
27.91
32.56
34.34
40.11
42.83
29.50
33.07
34.88
26.52

5.700
5.410
4.638
4.397
3.765
3.526
5.119
4.566
4.329
5.694

O B O N O O O O o o

O O B P N O O O O O

P O B W O O O O o o

O O O O O o o o o o

Master - Regular

100 2
100 3
100 4
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results

Premier - Regular

5/12/17

8inches MCT 50 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8807 Tango 55.00 0 0 0 0 NQ

12 inches MCT 48 sec Qs 3 NQs 3 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
12815 Bella 33.77 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12819 Shani 34.33 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
12806 Mini Cooper 41.29 0 0 0 0 100 3
12801 Kimber 37.62 1 1 1 0 NQ
12807 Rudi -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
12822 Visa 41.22 1 1 0 0 NQ

16 inches MCT 45 sec Qs 4 NQs 2 %Q 67

Armband Call Name Time R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16822 Kora 36.04 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16812 Rocket 39.09 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
16825 Bling 40.95 0 0 0 0 100 3



JWW Results Premier - Regular
5/12/17

16824 Mack 41.94 0 0 0 0 100 4
16803 Jitter 43.68 2 0 0 0 NQ

16821 Huey 40.68 1 0 0 0 NQ

20 inches MCT 42 sec Qs 3 NQs 13 %Q 19
Armband Call Name Time R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place

20825 Moses 34.70 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20849 Vader 37.80 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
20869 Rev 40.38 0 0 0 0 100 3 25%
20606 Cassidy 35.35 0 0 0 0 NQ

20805 Boo 29.46 0 0 1 0 NQ

20807 Misty 32.42 3 1 3 0 NQ

20811 Pete 46.28 2 0 0 0 NQ

20816 Primo 28.49 0 0 1 0 NQ

20820 Aria 49.85 1 1 0 0 NQ

20831 PInk -- 0 0 1 0 NQ

20836 Galveston 39.84 2 0 0 0 NQ

20837 K 36.15 1 0 1 0 NQ

20854 Brio 47.94 0 1 1 0 NQ

20855 Wynn 31.70 2 1 1 0 NQ

20861 Yadi -- 0 0 0 1 NQ

20867 Rascal 53.50 1 2 0 0 NQ

20806 Izzy -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

20828 Eddie -- -- - -- - - ABS

20846 Abbey -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results

5/12/17

24 inches

Armband Call Name
24803 Hawke Eye
24813 Vince
24802 lggy
24805 Hallie
24816 Effen

Time
31.70
40.65
40.10
48.71
38.89

MCT 46 sec

= B B O O X

Course Faults

w

O N O O O

F

0
0
0
1
0

OO O O O OoOm

Premier - Regular

Qs 2

NQs 3

Score
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ

%Q 40
Place
1 25%

2



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
5/12/17

4 inches Yardage: 111 yds SCT 53 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
4201 Tristan 50.16 2.213 2 0 0 0 90 1
20 inches Yardage: 116 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20208 Tease 43.87 2.644 1 0 0 0 95 1
20001 Ratchet 32.62 3.556 0 0 1 0 NQ
20209 Mila - 5 2 2 0 NQ
20210 Jack 47.11 2.462 1 1 2 0 NQ
20408 Jake 4297 2.700 1 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Preferred

5/12/17
12 inches Yardage: 136 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
12402 Summer 4490 3.029 3 1 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT 45sec Qs 1 NQs1l %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:uns E Score Place
16208 Java 33.20 4.187 1 0 0 0 95 1
16207 Bodie 49.02 2.836 1 1 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 0 NQsl1l %QO
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
20212 Prada - 4 1 1 1 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred

5/12/17

8inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT 50 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8602 Danny 52.10 2.783 0 0 0 0 94 1



JWW Results

5/12/17

4 inches Yardage: 145 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
4601 Quigley 53.61 2.705
4801 Pearl --

8inches Yardage: 145 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
8819 Murphy 31.19 4.649
8816 Monty 43.50 3.333
8817 Dempsey --

12 inches Yardage: 148 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
12824 Piper 39.00 3.795
12833 Zeni 46.18 3.205
12827 Snickers 53.02 2.791
12829 Mathilda 47.47 3.118
12830 Elly 41.25 3.588

SCT 53sec

Course Faults
w F

3 2

SCT 50 sec

Course Faults
w F

0 0
1 1

SCT 47 sec

o O B O O™

Course Faults
w F

0 0
0 0
1 1
1 1
1 0

E
0

m

O O O O o m

Master - Preferred

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Score Place
NQ
ABS

Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50
Score Place
100 1
NQ
ABS

Qs 2 NQs4 %Q 33
Score Place
100 1
100 2
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
5/12/17

12832 Dillon 29.64 4.993 1 0 4 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 45sec Qs 3 NQs3 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse FaFuIts E Score Place
16840 Khaos 33.02 4573 0 0 0 0 100 1
16835 Caris 33.91 4.453 0 0 0 0 100 2
16838 Beatrice 36.82 4.101 0 0 0 0 100 3
16830 Kruz 29.37 5.141 1 0 0 0 NQ
16832 Poppy 48.08 3.141 0 0 0 0 NQ
16837 Lola 62.91 2.400 0 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 3 NQs 2 %Q 60
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20875 Bridget 32.02 4.716 0 0 0 0 100 1
20871 Cain 32.79 4.605 0 0 0 0 100 2
20874 Trudi 46.47 3.249 0 0 0 0 100 3
20878 Kaylee 4759 3.173 2 1 1 0 NQ
20880 Harry 4251 3.552 2 0 5 0 NQ



JWW Results Premier - Preferred

5/12/17

4 inches MCT 55 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Armband Call Name Time R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
4801 Pearl -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

8inches MCT 53 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
8819 Murphy 39.24 0 0 0 0 100 1
8817 Dempsey -- -- -- --

- - ABS



Time 2 Beat Results
5/12/17

8inches
Armband Call Name
8601 Star

12 inches

Armband Call Name
12815 Bella
12819 Shani
12601 Telly
12801 Kimber

MCT 34.32 sec

Course Faults

Time W
34.32 0
Time Points
Truncated time = 34.32 10
Truncated time <= 37.00 9
Truncated time <= 41.00 8
Truncated time <= 44.00 7
Truncated time <= 48.00 6
Truncated time <= 51.00 5
Truncated time <= 54.00 4
Truncated time <= 58.00 3
Truncated time < 60.00 2
Time W
37.63 0
37.83 0
- 0
36.50 2
Time Points
Truncated time = 37.63 10
Truncated time <= 41.00 9
Truncated time <= 45.00 8
Truncated time <= 48.00 7
Truncated time <= 52.00 6
Truncated time <= 56.00 5
Truncated time < 60.00 4

MCT 37.63 sec

Course Faults

F

0

F

0
0
1
0

E
0

E

0
0
1
0

Regular

Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Points Place

10 1

Qs 2 NQs2 %Q 50

Points Place
10 1
9

NQ
NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
5/12/17
16 inches MCT 40.52 sec Qs 3 NQs5 %Q 38
Armband Call Name Time C\:Aj)urseFFaultEs Points Place
16812 Rocket 40.52 0 0 0 10 1
16204 Brady 41.44 0 0 0 9
16605 Beckett 47.36 0 0 0 8
16205 Ace -- 0 2 1 NQ
16401 Shiraz -- 0 0 0 NQ
16801 Grace -- 2 1 1 NQ
16809 Redi 47.86 0 2 0 NQ
16822 Kora 33.69 0 1 0 NQ
16818 Mac - - ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 40.52 10
Truncated time <= 44.00 9
Truncated time <= 48.00 8
Truncated time <= 52 .00 7
Truncated time < 5500 6
20 inches MCT 34.43 sec Qs 8 NQs 5 %Q 62
Armband Call Name Time C\Z/\j)urs?:FaultEs Points Place
20816 Primo 34.43 0 0 0 10 1
20826 Page 34.73 0 0 0 9
20832 Loli 35.37 0 0 0 9
20608 Buzz 35.81 0 0 0 9
20606 Cassidy 37.80 0 0 0 9
20849 Vader 39.68 0 0 0 8
20840 River 42.90 0 0 0 7
20856 Skye 46.75 0 0 0 6
20401 Nile 47.64 0 1 0 NQ
20405 Addict 35.89 1 1 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results

5/12/17

20406
20805
20835
20205
20819
20820
20837
20846
20861

24 inches

Armband
24802
24601
24602
24810
24805
24808

Stryker
Boo
Sophie
Glory
JimmyB
Aria

K
Abbey
Yadi

Call Name
lggy
Bert
Dylan
Brie
Hallie

Autie

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
34.43
37.00
41.00
44.00
48.00
50.00

0 2 1 NQ
1 4 0 NQ
2 0 0 NQ
-- -- -- -- ABS
-- -- -- -- ABS
-- -- -- -- ABS
-- -- -- -- ABS
-- -- -- -- ABS
-- -- -- -- ABS

Points

10

9

8

7

6

5

Time
32.36
45.83
35.26

MCT 32.36 sec Qs 1 NQs3
Course Faults Points
w F E
0 0 0 10
0 2 0 NQ
0 3 0 NQ
0 0 1 NQ
- - - - ABS
- - - - ABS

Regular

%Q 25

Place



Time 2 Beat Results
5/12/17

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
32.36
35.00
38.00
42.00
45.00
48.00
50.00

Points
10

A 01O N 00 ©

Regular



Time 2 Beat Results

Preferred
5/12/17
8inches MCT O sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time C\i\?urseFFauItEs Points Place
8816 Monty -- 0 0 1 NQ
Time Points
12 inches MCT O sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time C\ivours?:FaultEs Points Place
12829 Mathilda -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
Time Points
16 inches MCT O sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time C\iyurseFFaultEs Points Place
16208 Java 43.51 1 1 0 NQ

Time Points



Time 2 Beat Results
5/12/17

20 .inches
Armband Call Name
20880 Harry

Time

Time

MCT O sec

Course Faults

w
0

Points

E
3

E
1

Qs O

NQs 1

Points

NQ

Preferred

%Q 0

Place



FAST Results

Novice B - Regular

5/12/17
12 inches MCT 35 sec NQs O %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12805 Abby 23.87 5 4 18 18 20 65 1
16 inches MCT 35 sec NQs 3  %Q 25
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
16402 Nala 26.70 4 4 12 27 20 67 1
16202 Erin 45.63 3 0 6 0 0 NQ
16401 Shiraz 20.09 3 6 12 10 NQ
16605 Beckett 39.45 2 0 18 18 NQ
20 inches MCT 32 sec NQs 7 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20204 Dublin 37.63 3 0 13 18 0 NQ
20402 Lacey 9.84 1 6 12 10 20 NQ
20403 Gil 38.00 5 0 6 17 0 NQ
20407 Rush 51.92 3 0 12 18 20 NQ
20602 Reyka 36.15 5 0 0 17 0 NQ



FAST Results

5/12/17

20604
20610
20851

24 inches

Armband
24201

Parker
Panda

Venus

Call Name

Gavin

43.45
42.00

Time

1's

MCT 32 sec

Points
2-4 57

0 0

8-10
0

Novice B - Regular

20 NQ

20 NQ

-- ABS
Qs 0 NQs1

sB Score

%Q 0

Place



FAST Results

5/12/17

12 inches

Armband
12601
12401

16 inches

Armband
16803
16801
16809

20 .inches

Armband
20608
20405
20856
20861
20205

Call Name
Telly
LuLu

Call Name
Jitter

Grace
Redi

Call Name
Buzz
Addict

Skye

Yadi

Glory

Time
28.41
38.76

Time
28.33
35.48
44.62

Time
29.09
36.18
27.86
26.64

MCT 35 sec

Points
1's 24 57 810

6 18 18
4 0 18 18

MCT 35 sec

Points
1's 24 57 810

6 18 27
5 18 9
4 0 13 27

MCT 32 sec
Points
1's 24 57 810
6 4 18 27
4 0 12 27
5 4 13 27
3 7 13 27

SB
20

20

SB
20

20

NQs 0

Score
65
57

NQs 1

Score
75
56
NQ

NQs 2

Score
75
59
NQ
NQ

ABS

Open - Regular

%Q 100

Place

%Q 67

Place

%Q 50

Place



FAST Results

Excellent - Regular

5/12/17
12 inches MCT 35 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12801 Kimber 12.69 1 6 12 10 0 NQ
20 inches MCT 32 sec Qs 3 NQs4 %Q 43
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
20805 Boo 27.41 6 7 18 27 20 78 1
20820 Aria 35.16 3 3 18 27 20 68 2
20606 Cassidy 36.75 2 3 18 27 20 66 3
20401 Nile 37.24 4 0 13 18 0 NQ
20803 Lana 35.26 3 0 18 17 0 NQ
20826 Page - 1 0 12 18 0 NQ
20840 River - 1 0 12 10 0 NQ
24 inches MCT 32 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
24602 Dylan 33.88 2 3 18 17 20 NQ



FAST Results

Master - Regular

5/12/17
12 inches MCT 35 sec Qs 6 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12815 Bella 34.53 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
12819 Shani 31.32 4 9 18 27 20 78 2
12822 Visa 36.23 4 3 18 27 20 71 3
12811 ZiZiZ 36.38 4 3 18 27 20 71 4
12807 Rudi 39.68 5 3 18 27 20 69
12803 Tag 34.61 5 7 18 18 20 68
16 inches MCT 35 sec Qs 1 NQs 3 %Q 25
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
16825 Bling 32.39 3 9 18 27 20 77 1
16602 Prank - 4 0 18 27 0 NQ
16812 Rocket 13.44 1 6 12 10 0 NQ
16822 Kora 45.20 3 3 18 27 0 NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
5/12/17

20 inches MCT 32 sec Qs 9 NQs5 %Q 64
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 Posi_r;ts 810 SB Score Place
20831 PInk 30.09 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
20869 Rev 29.27 4 9 18 27 20 78 2
20806 Izzy 29.67 4 9 18 27 20 78 3
20825 Moses 30.86 4 9 18 27 20 78 4

20818 Cody 29.37 3 9 18 27 20 7
20866 Hana 27.39 3 9 18 18 20 68
20854 Brio 34.25 2 3 18 27 20 68
20811 Pete 35.45 3 3 18 27 20 68
20849 Vader 29.27 3 7 18 17 20 65
20816 Primo 41.74 4 0 13 27 0 NQ
20835 Sophie 32.73 4 5 18 27 0 NQ
20837 K 43.36 2 3 18 27 0 NQ
20846 Abbey 40.07 1 3 12 17 20 NQ
20855 Wynn 37.66 5 0 18 9 0 NQ
20828 Eddie - -- - -- - - ABS
24 inches MCT 32 sec Qs 3 NQs 2 %Q 60
Armband Call Name Time s 2.4 Po5i_r;ts 810 SB Score Place
24810 Brie 29.84 4 7 18 27 20 76 1
24806 Ace 27.78 4 7 18 19 20 68 2
24601 Bert 34.16 1 3 18 27 20 67 3
24802 lggy 10.25 1 9 12 10 20 NQ
24805 Hallie 36.61 6 0 12 27 0 NQ



FAST Results

Novice - Preferred

5/12/17
8inches MCT 38 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8816 Monty 41.76 0 18 27 0 NQ
12 inches MCT 38 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
12833 Zeni 35.13 4 18 18 20 64 1
20 inches MCT 35 sec Qs 0 NQsl1l %QO
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20210 Jack - 1 0 7 10 0 NQ
20408 Jake - - -- - - - ABS



FAST Results

Excellent - Preferred

5/12/17
8inches MCT 38 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8602 Danny 44.15 1 3 18 10 20 NQ
12 inches MCT 38 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
12827 Snickers 37.35 3 18 18 20 63 1
16 inches MCT 35 sec Qs 0 NQsl1l %QO
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16835 Caris 35.56 0 11 19 0 NQ



FAST Results Master - Preferred
5/12/17

12 inches MCT 38 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12824 Piper 32.03 5 7 18 18 20 68 1
16 inches MCT 35 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place

16830 Kruz - - -- - - -- ABS



